

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1521

Datum: 25-11-2024

English Monsastery
Vlasbloemstraat 8bus3
8770 Ingelmunster
0496/251351
info@em-interieur.be

Leverbon : 1636	Datum : 25-11-2024
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 2558		Ref: ref space Dandy						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
2558-113845	10.58	Lm	10.58	m	Space Dandy onbekend (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	632.56 €
			10.58	Lm	Enkele omgekeerde plooi	40.50€	428.49€	
			10.58	Lm	kaderzoom	15.12€	159.97€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			10.58	Lm	Opbinden	3.82€	40.42€	
2558-113846	8.24	Lm	8.24	m	Space Dandy onbekend (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	493.47 €
			8.24	Lm	Enkele omgekeerde plooi	40.50€	333.72€	
			8.24	Lm	kaderzoom	15.12€	124.59€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			8.24	Lm	Opbinden	3.82€	31.48€	
2558-113847	3.66	Lm	3.66	m	Space Dandy onbekend (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	219.39 €
			3.66	Lm	Enkele omgekeerde plooi	40.50€	148.23€	
			3.66	Lm	kaderzoom	15.12€	55.34€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
			3.66	Lm	Opbinden	3.82€	13.98€	
Subtotaal voor order 2558 : 1345.42 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1345.42 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1521

Datum: 25-11-2024

English Monsastery
Vlasbloemstraat 8bus3
8770 Ingelmunster
0496/251351
info@em-interieur.be

Leverbon : 1636	Datum : 25-11-2024
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 2558		Ref: ref space Dandy						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
2558-113845	10.58	Lm	10.58	m	Space Dandy onbekend (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	632.56 €
			10.58	Lm	Enkele omgekeerde plooi	40.50€	428.49€	
			10.58	Lm	kaderzoom	15.12€	159.97€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			10.58	Lm	Opbinden	3.82€	40.42€	
2558-113846	8.24	Lm	8.24	m	Space Dandy onbekend (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	493.47 €
			8.24	Lm	Enkele omgekeerde plooi	40.50€	333.72€	
			8.24	Lm	kaderzoom	15.12€	124.59€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			8.24	Lm	Opbinden	3.82€	31.48€	
2558-113847	3.66	Lm	3.66	m	Space Dandy onbekend (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	219.39 €
			3.66	Lm	Enkele omgekeerde plooi	40.50€	148.23€	
			3.66	Lm	kaderzoom	15.12€	55.34€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
			3.66	Lm	Opbinden	3.82€	13.98€	
Subtotaal voor order 2558 : 1345.42 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1345.42 €